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MecTto ®amunus, ms r.p. KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukun
1. BOJIKOB BukTOp 2009 1 CLUOP Ne 3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CM6  CMNb  +0,77 2:38.93 -
25m: 16.41 16.41 75m: 55.89 20.27 125m: 1:36.34 20.20 175m: 2:18.65 21.20
50m: 35.62 19.21 100m: 1:16.14 20.25 150m: 1:57.45 21.11 200m: 2:38.93 20.28
2. TOPBOBCKWW Vrops 2009 I CLLOP CesepHblit, Mocksa MOC +0,69 2:48.67 -
25m: 17.56 17.56 75m: 59.50 21.03 125m: 1:43.23 21.89 175m: 2:27.01 21.78
50m: 38.47 20.91 100m: 1:21.34 21.84 150m: 2:05.23 22.00 200m: 2:48.67 21.66
3. KWBAPOWVH Knpnnn 2009 1 CLlW LCKA, OgunHuoBO MO +0,71 2:49.83 -
25m: 18.10 18.10 75m: 1:01.47 21.65 125m: 1:45.44 21.88 175m: 2:28.73 21.35
50m: 39.82 21.72 100m: 1:23.56 22.09 150m: 2:07.38 21.94 200m: 2:49.83 21.10
4. NMONAKOB EBreHuii 2009 1 CK AnHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,60 2:52.86 -
25m: 18.12 18.12 75m: 1:00.81 21.77 125m: 1:45.10 22.45 175m: 2:30.16 21.41
50m: 39.04 20.92 100m: 1:22.65 21.84 150m: 2:08.75 23.65 200m: 2:52.86 22.70
5. WNOPXYH AnekcaHap 2009 1 CK AuHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,51 2:57.45 -
25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 1:02.50 22.50 125m: 1:48.82 23.12 175m: 2:35.14 22.98
50m: 40.00 21.55 100m: 1:25.70 23.20 150m: 2:12.16 23.34 200m: 2:57.45 22.31
6. CEMEHOB Knnm 2009 1 CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma KCTP +0,75 3:01.21 -
25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 1:02.81 22.69 125m: 1:50.37 23.91 175m: 2:37.94 22.81
50m: 40.12 21.78 100m: 1:26.46 23.65 150m: 2:15.13 24.76 200m: 3:01.21 23.27
7. TO®AH eb 2009 1 CLLUOP KacaTtka, Ka3zaHb TATP +0,81 3:02.34 -
25m: 18.77 18.77 75m: 1:04.33 22.91 125m: 1:50.79 23.20 175m: 2:38.82 23.60
50m: 41.42 22.65 100m: 1:27.59 23.26 150m: 2:15.22 24.43 200m: 3:02.34 23.52
8. BOPOHOB Makap 2010 1 CLUOP HOM Ckundobl, Mocksa MOC +0,80 3:06.55 -
25m: 19.34 19.34 75m: 1:05.43 23.34 125m: 1:53.39 23.85 175m: 2:42.31 24.44
50m: 42.09 22.75 100m: 1:29.54 24.11 150m: 2:17.87 24.48 200m: 3:06.55 24.24
9. CMUPHOB Anekceii 2009 1 CLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr Crne +0,92 3:08.44 -
25m: 19.33 19.33 75m: 1:06.51 24.20 125m: 1:56.84 25.31 175m: 2:46.21 24.37
50m: 42.31 22.98 100m: 1:31.53 25.02 150m: 2:21.84 25.00 200m: 3:08.44 22.23
10. AJIEKCEEB Makcum 2009 1 CLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crne +0,75 3:08.55 -
25m: 19.94 19.94 75m: 1:06.12 23.20 125m: 1:54.62 24.13 175m: 2:44.30 24.77
50m: 42.92 22.98 100m: 1:30.49 24.37 150m: 2:19.53 24.91 200m: 3:08.55 24.25
11. MNWEHWH Hwukonaii 2009 1 CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa MOC +0,72 3:08.85 -
25m: 19.61 19.61 75m: 1:07.26 24.39 125m: 1:55.64 24.03 175m: 2:44.59 24.15
50m: 42.87 23.26 100m: 1:31.61 24.35 150m: 2:20.44 24.80 200m: 3:08.85 24.26
12. VIBAHOB ApceHui 2010 1 CK AuHamo, Mocksa MOC +0,46 3:08.92 -
25m: 20.08 20.08 75m: 1:07.96 23.77 125m: 1:56.93 24.54 175m: 2:45.38 23.37
50m: 44.19 24.11 100m: 1:32.39 24.43 150m: 2:22.01 25.08 200m: 3:.08.92 23.54
13. XXYKOB Bnagnmup 2010 1 CLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, MockBa MOC +0,89 3:09.57 -
25m: 20.27 20.27 75m: 1:.07.71 24.00 125m: 1:58.00 25.37 175m: 2:47.20 25.11
50m: 43.71 23.44 100m: 1:32.63 24.92 150m: 2:22.09 24.09 200m: 3:09.57 22.37
14. TTAXOMOB Hukuta 2010 IwH CK E.BoromasoBoii, CaHkT-MeTepbypr CIb 3:09.64 -
25m: 20.51 20.51 75m: 1:08.24 24.21 125m: 1:57.05 24.29 175m: 2:45.28 24.65
50m: 44.03 23.52 100m: 1:32.76 24.52 150m: 2:20.63 23.58 200m: 3:09.64 24.36
15. CUYEBOW CeméH 2009 1 CLLUOP Ne 1, CeBacTonosib CEB +0,59 3:10.02 -
25m: 20.18 20.18 75m: 1:08.39 24.69 125m: 1:58.25 24.89 175m: 2:47.09 24.03
50m: 43.70 23.52 100m: 1:33.36 24.97 150m: 2:23.06 24.81 200m: 3:10.02 22.93
16. WUMNAHEP Oner 2009 1 CLUOP Kacartka, KasaHb TATP +0,58 3:10.35 -
25m: 20.93 20.93 75m: 1:08.49 24.29 125m: 1:57.84 23.73 175m: 2:46.36 23.99
50m: 44.20 23.27 100m: 1:34.11 25.62 150m: 2:22.37 24.53 200m: 3:10.35 23.99
17. NONEBOJOB Unbsa 2010 1 CLLUOP OM Ckudhbl, Mocksa MOC +0,86 3:11.02 -
25m: 19.96 19.96 75m: 1:08.31 24.76 125m: 1:57.75 24.78 175m: 2:47.28 24.78
50m: 43.55 23.59 100m: 1:32.97 24.66 150m: 2:22.50 24.75 200m: 3:11.02 23.74
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18. BETA KoHCTaHTUH
25m: 20.66 20.66
50m: 45,01 24.35
19. BACWJIbEB Mupocnas
25m: 20.88 20.88
50m: 44.76 23.88
20. NEBEAEB Muxaun
25m: 20.99 20.99
50m: 46.00 25.01
21. YPCY Aptemuii
25m: 20.51 20.51
50m: 45.06 24,55
22. HASAPOB Tumyp
25m: 21.63 21.63
50m: 47.06 25.43
23. OCMAHKWH PomaH
25m: 22.06 22.06
50m: 47.75 25.69
DSQ XAPYEHKO Kupunn
DSQ LWEPBAK PomaH
DSQ XACAHOB 3mup
DNS UBATYNNNH ApTém
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KomaHnga R.T. PesynbTar Oukn
M ClI LCKA, CesacTonosb CEB +0,67 3:16.85 -
1:09.98 24.97 125m: 2:00.95 25.62 175m:  2:52.17 25.34
1:35.33 25.35 150m: 2:26.83 25.88 200m:  3:16.85 24.68
lloH CK E.BoromasoBsoii, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr CIb 3:16.96 -
1:10.06 25.30 125m: 2:00.11 24.95 175m:  2:51.66 25.18
1:35.16 25.10 150m: 2:26.48 26.37 200m:  3:16.96 25.30
ltoH  CLUOP KomeTta, CaHkT-leTepbypr Cne +0,66 3:19.14 -
1:10.95 24.95 125m: 2:02.49 25.64 175m:  2:53.79 25.44
1:36.85 25.90 150m: 2:28.35 25.86 200m:  3:19.14 25.35
M CLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, MockBa MOC 3:20.70 -
1:10.42 25.36 125m: 2:02.38 26.37 175m:  2:55.27 26.68
1:36.01 25.59 150m: 2:28.59 26.21 200m:  3:20.70 25.43
n CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa MOC +0,71 3:28.90 -
1:13.66 26.60 125m: 2:07.90 27.27 175m:  3:02.73 27.32
1:40.63 26.97 150m: 2:35.41 27.51 200m:  3:28.90 26.17
lton CLUOP FOM Ckudbl, Mocksa MOC 3:32.70 -
1:14.85 27.10 125m: 2:10.56 26.85 175m:  3:05.86 27.35
1:43.71 28.86 150m: 2:38.51 27.95 200m:  3:32.70 26.84
I CLUOP no nnasaHunio, MbITULLN MO -
M CLU Ne 18, Ydha BLUKT -
I ®OK, KaukaHap CBP/J, -
M CLUOP Kacartka, KasaHb TATP -
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